Small Claims Court County, Colorado
Court Address:

PLAINTIFF(S):
Address:
City/State/Zip:

Phone: Home Work

V.
DEFENDANT(S): A COURTUSEONLY A
Address: Case Number:

City/State/Zip:

Phone: Home Work

Division Courtroom

NOTICE OF NO SERVICE

TO THE PLAINTIFF(S):

PLEASE BE ADVISED that the attempted service by mail of the Notice, Claim and Summons upon the
Defendant(s) was unsuccessful. If you desire to pursue this case, you are required to obtain an “Alias Notice,
Claim and Summons” from the Clerk of the Court. You must have the Defendant personally served at least 15
days prior to the first scheduled trial date as set forth in the Alias Notice, Claim and Summons.

Dated:
Clerk of the Court/Deputy Clerk
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
| hereby certify that on (date) , | mailed a true and correct copy of the NOTICE OF

NO SERVICE, by placing it in the United States Mail, postage pre-paid to the parties at the addresses listed above.

Dated:

Clerk of the Court/Deputy Clerk

JDF 255 R9/01 NOTICE OF NO SERVICE



	NOTICE OF NO SERVICE
	
	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING



	1:  
	5:  
	15:  
	20:  
	25:  
	30:  
	35:  
	40:  
	45:  
	50:  
	55:  
	60:  
	65:  
	70:  
	10:  


